
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.6 190.0 10

2 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 147.8 180.0 8

3 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 140.5 175.0 6

4 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 170.0 4

5 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 165.0 2

6 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 165.0 1

7 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 141.3 150.0 0

8 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth High School 144.0 150.0 0

9 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 146.4 150.0 0

10 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 147.8 150.0 0

11 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 146.0 135.0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 147.8 320.0 10

2 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.6 305.0 8

3 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 290.0 6

4 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth High School 144.0 275.0 4

5 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 141.3 265.0 0

6 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 146.0 235.0 2

7 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 146.4 225.0 0

8 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 225.0 1

9 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 140.5 185.0 0

10 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 147.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 147.8 235.0 10

2 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.6 210.0 8

3 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth High School 144.0 205.0 6

4 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 190.0 4

5 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 146.4 180.0 0

6 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 140.5 175.0 2

7 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 146.0 175.0 1

8 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 147.8 170.0 0

9 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 141.3 165.0 0

10 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 155.0 0

11 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 145.0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 147.8 735.0 10

2 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.6 705.0 8

3 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth High School 144.0 630.0 6

4 A'Legend Davis Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 610.0 4

5 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 141.3 580.0 0

6 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 146.4 555.0 0

7 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 146.0 545.0 2

8 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 140.5 535.0 1

9 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 147.8 535.0 0

10 Dontae Finley Ruskin High School 148.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 KLAYTON SAULTZ Basehor Linwood 147.8 320.0 0


